
島原工業高等学校 VSU
10-0
1'46

北部農林高等学校 VPO1
4-9
6'00

VFA
宮崎農業高等学校 8-0

1'08

島原高等学校

VSU
三井高等学校 0-11

1'52

VSU
日向学院高等学校 10-0

2'22

VFA
日本文理大学付属高等学校 0-6

2'14

VSU
樟南高等学校 10-0

0'28

VSU1
佐伯豊南高等学校 1-12

3'49

玉名工業高等学校

VSU
南風原高等学校 10-0

3'36

VSU1
宮崎工業高等学校 11-1

4'40

VSU
島原翔南高等学校 0-10

1'23

小川工業高等学校

VSU
0-10
2'35

宮崎農業高等学校 VSU
10-0
2'36

佐伯豊南高等学校 VSU
0-10
0'58

VSU
名護高等学校 0-10

2'12

小川工業高等学校 VFA
0-9
1'06

VSU1
小倉商業高等学校 14-4

1'42

苅田工業高等学校 VSU
0-10
3'17

VSU
具志川高等学校 0-10

3'51

VFA
三井高等学校 10-3

1'27

VSU1
島原工業高等学校 17-7

4'47

真和志高等学校 VSU
0-10
0'19

VSU
築上西高等学校 0-10

2'49

玉名工業高等学校 VSU
0-10
1'46 VSU

0-12
宮崎日本大学高等学校 1'48

鳥栖工業高等学校

VFO

VFO

尾西　大河

古謝　泰斗

原口　拓都

田篭　陽向

具志　有人

篠原　和輝

木柑子裕基

佐藤　龍樹

大場　琢未

増尾　海翔

平原　大暉

湯朝　寛太

林田　玲音

金城　翔也

久保田　真斗

金丸　彰吾

黒田　海人

松瀬　興士郎

河野　隆真

平川 拳心

新垣　奏眞

西田　倖輝

竹井　夕綺

1回戦 ２回戦 ３回戦 準決勝 決勝

個人対抗戦　　５１　ｋｇ級

宇土　健志

宮城　竜馬

児玉　崇輔

地田　優太

大坪　力玖

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

27

28

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26


